Electro-Voice | RE3-RX RE3 Diversity Receiver
RE3-RX RE3 Diversity
Receiver
▪ Diversity reception minimizes dropouts
▪ Up to 36 MHz tuning bandwidth (band specific) for
trouble-free operation
▪ Easy-to-read LCD display
▪ Frequency scanning for selecting open frequencies

RE3-ACC-RMK1 Rack mount kit for single RE3 receiver
RE3-ACC-RMK2 Rack mount kit for two RE3 receivers
Ordering information
RE3-RX-5L RE3 half rack space receiver 488-524MHz
RE3 wireless diversity receiver, 5L band, 488-524MHz,
black
Order number RE3-RX-5L
RE3-RX-5H RE3 half rack space receiver 560-596MHz
RE3 wireless diversity receiver, 5H band, 560-596MHz,
black
Order number RE3-RX-5H
RE3-RX-6M RE3 half rack space receiver 653-663MHz
RE3 wireless diversity receiver, 6M band, 653-663MHz,
black
Order number RE3-RX-6M
RE3-RX-8M RE3 half rack space receiver 823-865MHz
RE3 wireless diversity receiver, 8M band, 823-865MHz,
black
Order number RE3-RX-8M
RE3-RX-T RE3 half rack space receiver 803-806MHz
RE3 wireless diversity receiver, T band, 803-806MHz,
black
Order number RE3-RX-T
Accessories
RE3-ACC-BC2 Two slot battery charger
Two slot battery charger for RE3-BPT and RE3-HHT
transmitters, black
Order number RE3-ACC-BC2
3 | RE3-RX RE3 Diversity Receiver

MAC-G3 Guitar cord featuring George L's cable with
4-pin mini plug
Ordering information
RE3-BPT-5L Bodypack transmitter 488-524MHz
RE3 wireless bodypack transmitter, 5L band, 488-524
MHz, black
Order number RE3-BPT-5L
RE3-BPT-5H Bodypack transmitter 560-596MHz
RE3 wireless bodypack transmitter, 5H band, 560-596
MHz, black
Order number RE3-BPT-5H
RE3-BPT-6M Bodypack transmitter 653-663MHz
RE3 wireless bodypack transmitter, 6M band, 653-663
MHz, black
Order number RE3-BPT-6M
RE3-BPT-8M Bodypack transmitter 823-865MHz
RE3 wireless bodypack transmitter, 8M band, 823-865
MHz, black
Order number RE3-BPT-8M
RE3-BPT-T Bodypack transmitter 803-806MHz
RE3 wireless bodypack transmitter, T band, 803-806
MHz, black
Order number RE3-BPT-T
Accessories
RE3-ACC-BC2 Two slot battery charger
Two slot battery charger for RE3-BPT and RE3-HHT
transmitters, black
Order number RE3-ACC-BC2
5 | RE3-BPT RE3 Bodypack Transmitter
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5
85630 Grasbrunn
Germany
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.
12000 Portland Avenue South
Burnsville MN 55337
USA
© Bosch Security Systems 2019 | Data subject to change without notice
Document Number F.01U.364.431 | Vs1 | 06. Feb 2019
Electro-Voice | RE3-ACC-CL3 Cardioid lavalier mic with
TA4F
RE3-ACC-CL3 Cardioid
lavalier mic with TA4F
▪ Ideal for general sound reinforcement and